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Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo #1
Non Pro / Unlimited Amateur: Non Pro Results

Horse
Mr Klean

U Gott The Look

Red Sparrow

Little Dirty Martini

Summers Gettin Hot

Shesa Lil Shady

Ooh Soo Shakey

Twisted Metal

Twisted Believer

Spookys Honey Badger

Metalic Knight

Dont Look For Troubl

Bunnys Passion

Cardi Bay

Black Beddy

Lil Emma

Hey Stevie

Lhr Smooth James Rey

Stevi Nicks

Lizzys Vixsann

Catty Lil Autumn

Rider

Cameron Maben Thompson
Weatherford, TX

Rieta Dufurrena
Gainesville, TX

Kylie Knight Rice
Weatherford, TX

Kelle Chartier
Millsap, TX

Joe Howard Williamson
Wichita Falls, TX

Macall Banner
Millsap, TX

Denise Bendele
San Antonio, TX

Jamie P Hays
Covington, GA

Parker Johnson
Houston, TX

Kathy Bro
Roosevelt, UT

Gary S Janacek
Croshy, TX

Starr Whitley
Brenham, TX

Mandi Williams
La Porte, TX

Victoria Nau Johnson
Houston, TX

Sheel Seidler
Bee Cave, TX

Jody Radomske
Weatherford, TX

Jennifer Cooper
Weatherford, TX

Chelsea Tatum
Overbrook, OK

Bill Lacy
Crested Butte, CO

Nancy M Martin
Brenham, TX

Chris Coughran
La Porte, TX

Monday, 3/2/26

$3,000.00 added

Paying 6 places

Owner

Maben Thompson
Crossville, TN

Ed Dufurrena
Gainesville, TX

T Bar K Cutting Horses
Weatherford, TX

Randy Chartier
Millsap, TX

Joe Howard Williamson
Wichita Falls, TX

Macall Banner
Millsap, TX

Denise Bendele
San Antonio, TX

Jamie P Hays
Covington, GA

Vp Cutting Horses LLC
Houston, TX

Kt Ranch LLC
Roosevelt, UT

Gary S Janacek
Croshy, TX

Whitley Ranch Lp
Houston, TX

Circle C Livestock
Laporte, TX

Vp Cutting Horses LLC
Houston, TX

Sheel Seidler
Bee Cave, TX

Jody Radomske
Weatherford, TX

Michael Cooper
Weatherford, TX

Ct Cutting Horses LLC
Overbrook, OK

Bill Lacy
Crested Butte, CO

Nancy And Steve Martin
Brenham, TX

Circle C Livestock
Laporte, TX

Score
226.5

225

223.5

221

219

2175

2175

216.5

216

215.5

214

214

213

208

197

183

ED
Pts Payout
10 $2,266.20
9 $1,812.96
8 $1,359.72
7 $906.48
6 $679.86
5 $264.39
5 $264.39
3 $0.00
2 $0.00
1 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo #1 Monday, 3/2/26 e

.. $3,000.00 added
Non Pro / Unlimited Amateur: Non Pro Results Paying 6 places
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
- Konna Ali Good 00 Ranch - $0.00
Alvarado, TX Alvarado, TX

Total Payout $7,554.00
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Place
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Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo #1
Non Pro / Unlimited Amateur: Unlimited Amateur Results  p,ying 7 piaces

Horse
Sjr Kit D Vine

Suppose To Be Black

Buccellatii

Ooh Soo Shakey

Poppin Buttons

Twisted Metal

Cornfucius

Twisted Believer

Metalic Knight

Dont Look For Troubl

Bunnys Passion

Duel Exhaust

Kickstand

Lotta Skeet

Cardi Bay

Skilz To Paythe Bilz

Salty Little Rita

Tr Cat

Black Beddy

Plattinum

Lil Emma

Rider

Rebecca Drake
Houston, TX

Jadeyn Garrett
Wallis, TX

Elle Elizabeth Martin
Brenham, TX

Denise Bendele
San Antonio, TX

Brad Weiss
Tioga, TX

Jamie P Hays
Covington, GA

Tracye E Mickunas
Aledo, TX

Parker Johnson
Houston, TX

Gary S Janacek
Crosby, TX

Starr Whitley
Brenham, TX

Mandi Williams
La Porte, TX

Steve Bell
Weatherford, TX

Angela Hollier
Blountsville, AL

Spencer Lippincott
Cypress, TX

Victoria Nau Johnson
Houston, TX

Todd Cruthird
Bullard, TX

Teri Lynne Rutherford
Brenham, TX

Billy Collier
Chappell Hill, TX

Sheel Seidler
Bee Cave, TX

David Conn
Hempstead, TX

Jody Radomske
Weatherford, TX

Monday, 3/2/26
$2,750.00 added

Owner

Rebecca Drake
Houston, TX

Chris Garrett
Wallis, TX

Nancy And Steve Martin
Brenham, TX

Denise Bendele
San Antonio, TX

Weiss Performance Horses, Llc.
Tioga, X

Jamie P Hays
Covington, GA

Tracye E Mickunas
Aledo, TX

Vp Cutting Horses LLC
Houston, TX

Gary S Janacek
Crosby, TX

Whitley Ranch Lp
Houston, TX

Circle C Livestock
Laporte, TX

Savannah Bell
Weatherford, TX

Angela Hollier
Blountsville, AL

Lippincott Performance Horses LLC
Cypress, TX

Vp Cutting Horses LLC
Houston, TX

Fossil Creek Ranch
Bullard, TX

Mike G Rutherford , Jr.
Brenham, TX

Billy Collier
Chappell Hill, TX

Sheel Seidler
Bee Cave, TX

David Conn
Hempstead, TX

Jody Radomske
Weatherford, TX

Score
221

218.5

218.5

217.5

217

216.5

216

216

214

214

213

2125

210

209

208

207

203

198.5

197

192

183

ED
Pts Payout
10 $2,508.80
9 $1,747.20
9 $1,747.20
7 $1,075.20
6 $806.40
5 $627.20
4 $224.00
4 $224.00
2 $0.00
2 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo #1 r;';‘go%/ 25(12% )]
. a . . ’ . adae
Non Pro / Unlimited Amateur: Unlimited Amateur Results  p,ying 7 piaces

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout

22 Boon To Be Deluxe Lindsay Madigan , M.D. Lindsay Madigan , M.D. 180 $0.00
Killeen, TX Killeen, TX

23 Sugar Magnolias Wesley Sinor Wesley Sinor 60 $0.00
Houston, TX Houston, TX

24-29  American Prowler Jeff Woodbury J&L Ranching, LLC 0 $0.00
Hempstead, TX Hempstead, TX

24-29 R Metallic Jose John David Frith Jf Bar Ranch 0 $0.00
Fort Worth, TX Fort Worth, TX

24-29  Cr Dual Smoothe Lindsey Marie Roberts Lindsey Marie Roberts 0 $0.00
Spring, TX Spring, TX

24-29  Lenny Rey Lauren Salon Lauren Salon 0 $0.00
Queen Creek, AZ Queen Creek, AZ

24-29  Hissys King Cole David Clay Bretches David Clay Bretches 0 $0.00
Houston, TX Houston, TX

24-29  Catty Lil Autumn Chris Coughran Circle C Livestock 0 $0.00
La Porte, TX Laporte, TX

- Auspicious Missy Danny Rumph Danny Rumph - $0.00
Hempstead, TX Hempstead, TX

Total Payout $8,960.00
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