



Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo #1

Non Pro / Unlimited Amateur: Non Pro Results

Monday, 3/2/26
\$3,000.00 added
Paying 6 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Pts	Payout
1	Mr Klean	Cameron Maben Thompson Weatherford, TX	Maben Thompson Crossville, TN	226.5	10	\$2,266.20
2	U Gott The Look	Rieta Dufurrena Gainesville, TX	Ed Dufurrena Gainesville, TX	225	9	\$1,812.96
3	Red Sparrow	Kylie Knight Rice Weatherford, TX	T Bar K Cutting Horses Weatherford, TX	223.5	8	\$1,359.72
4	Little Dirty Martini	Kelle Chartier Millsap, TX	Randy Chartier Millsap, TX	221	7	\$906.48
5	Summers Gettin Hot	Joe Howard Williamson Wichita Falls, TX	Joe Howard Williamson Wichita Falls, TX	219	6	\$679.86
6-7	Shesa Lil Shady	Macall Banner Millsap, TX	Macall Banner Millsap, TX	217.5	5	\$264.39
6-7	Ooh Soo Shakey	Denise Bendele San Antonio, TX	Denise Bendele San Antonio, TX	217.5	5	\$264.39
8	Twisted Metal	Jamie P Hays Covington, GA	Jamie P Hays Covington, GA	216.5	3	\$0.00
9	Twisted Believer	Parker Johnson Houston, TX	Vp Cutting Horses LLC Houston, TX	216	2	\$0.00
10	Spookys Honey Badger	Kathy Bro Roosevelt, UT	Kt Ranch LLC Roosevelt, UT	215.5	1	\$0.00
11-12	Metalic Knight	Gary S Janacek Crosby, TX	Gary S Janacek Crosby, TX	214		\$0.00
11-12	Dont Look For Troubl	Starr Whitley Brenham, TX	Whitley Ranch Lp Houston, TX	214		\$0.00
13	Bunnys Passion	Mandi Williams La Porte, TX	Circle C Livestock Laporte, TX	213		\$0.00
14	Cardi Bay	Victoria Nau Johnson Houston, TX	Vp Cutting Horses LLC Houston, TX	208		\$0.00
15	Black Beddy	Sheel Seidler Bee Cave, TX	Sheel Seidler Bee Cave, TX	197		\$0.00
16	Lil Emma	Jody Radomske Weatherford, TX	Jody Radomske Weatherford, TX	183		\$0.00
17-21	Hey Stevie	Jennifer Cooper Weatherford, TX	Michael Cooper Weatherford, TX	0		\$0.00
17-21	Lhr Smooth James Rey	Chelsea Tatum Overbrook, OK	Ct Cutting Horses LLC Overbrook, OK	0		\$0.00
17-21	Stevi Nicks	Bill Lacy Crested Butte, CO	Bill Lacy Crested Butte, CO	0		\$0.00
17-21	Lizzys Vixsann	Nancy M Martin Brenham, TX	Nancy And Steve Martin Brenham, TX	0		\$0.00
17-21	Catty Lil Autumn	Chris Coughran La Porte, TX	Circle C Livestock Laporte, TX	0		\$0.00



Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo #1
Non Pro / Unlimited Amateur: Non Pro Results

Monday, 3/2/26
\$3,000.00 added
Paying 6 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Pts	Payout
-	Konna	Ali Good Alvarado, TX	00 Ranch Alvarado, TX	-		\$0.00
					Total Payout	\$7,554.00



Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo #1

Non Pro / Unlimited Amateur: Unlimited Amateur Results

Monday, 3/2/26

\$2,750.00 added

Paying 7 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Pts	Payout
1	Sjr Kit D Vine	Rebecca Drake Houston, TX	Rebecca Drake Houston, TX	221	10	\$2,508.80
2-3	Suppose To Be Black	Jadeyn Garrett Wallis, TX	Chris Garrett Wallis, TX	218.5	9	\$1,747.20
2-3	Buccellatii	Elle Elizabeth Martin Brenham, TX	Nancy And Steve Martin Brenham, TX	218.5	9	\$1,747.20
4	Ooh Soo Shakey	Denise Bendele San Antonio, TX	Denise Bendele San Antonio, TX	217.5	7	\$1,075.20
5	Poppin Buttons	Brad Weiss Tioga, TX	Weiss Performance Horses, Llc. Tioga, TX	217	6	\$806.40
6	Twisted Metal	Jamie P Hays Covington, GA	Jamie P Hays Covington, GA	216.5	5	\$627.20
7-8	Cornfucius	Tracye E Mickunas Aledo, TX	Tracye E Mickunas Aledo, TX	216	4	\$224.00
7-8	Twisted Believer	Parker Johnson Houston, TX	Vp Cutting Horses LLC Houston, TX	216	4	\$224.00
9-10	Metalic Knight	Gary S Janacek Crosby, TX	Gary S Janacek Crosby, TX	214	2	\$0.00
9-10	Dont Look For Troubl	Starr Whitley Brenham, TX	Whitley Ranch Lp Houston, TX	214	2	\$0.00
11	Bunnys Passion	Mandi Williams La Porte, TX	Circle C Livestock Laporte, TX	213		\$0.00
12	Duel Exhaust	Steve Bell Weatherford, TX	Savannah Bell Weatherford, TX	212.5		\$0.00
13	Kickstand	Angela Hollier Blountsville, AL	Angela Hollier Blountsville, AL	210		\$0.00
14	Lotta Skeet	Spencer Lippincott Cypress, TX	Lippincott Performance Horses LLC Cypress, TX	209		\$0.00
15	Cardi Bay	Victoria Nau Johnson Houston, TX	Vp Cutting Horses LLC Houston, TX	208		\$0.00
16	Skilz To Paythe Bilz	Todd Cruthird Bullard, TX	Fossil Creek Ranch Bullard, TX	207		\$0.00
17	Salty Little Rita	Teri Lynne Rutherford Brenham, TX	Mike G Rutherford , Jr. Brenham, TX	203		\$0.00
18	Tr Cat	Billy Collier Chappell Hill, TX	Billy Collier Chappell Hill, TX	198.5		\$0.00
19	Black Beddy	Sheel Seidler Bee Cave, TX	Sheel Seidler Bee Cave, TX	197		\$0.00
20	Platinum	David Conn Hempstead, TX	David Conn Hempstead, TX	192		\$0.00
21	Lil Emma	Jody Radomske Weatherford, TX	Jody Radomske Weatherford, TX	183		\$0.00



Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo #1

Non Pro / Unlimited Amateur: Unlimited Amateur Results

Monday, 3/2/26
\$2,750.00 added
Paying 7 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Pts	Payout
22	Boon To Be Deluxe	Lindsay Madigan , M.D. Killeen, TX	Lindsay Madigan , M.D. Killeen, TX	180		\$0.00
23	Sugar Magnolias	Wesley Sinor Houston, TX	Wesley Sinor Houston, TX	60		\$0.00
24-29	American Prowler	Jeff Woodbury Hempstead, TX	J&L Ranching, LLC Hempstead, TX	0		\$0.00
24-29	R Metallic Jose	John David Frith Fort Worth, TX	Jf Bar Ranch Fort Worth, TX	0		\$0.00
24-29	Cr Dual Smoothie	Lindsey Marie Roberts Spring, TX	Lindsey Marie Roberts Spring, TX	0		\$0.00
24-29	Lenny Rey	Lauren Salon Queen Creek, AZ	Lauren Salon Queen Creek, AZ	0		\$0.00
24-29	Hissys King Cole	David Clay Bretches Houston, TX	David Clay Bretches Houston, TX	0		\$0.00
24-29	Catty Lil Autumn	Chris Coughran La Porte, TX	Circle C Livestock Laporte, TX	0		\$0.00
-	Auspicious Missy	Danny Rumph Hempstead, TX	Danny Rumph Hempstead, TX	-		\$0.00
Total Payout						\$8,960.00